
STONY BROOK TO BRIERMERE FARMS
(65 MILES)

               PART 1                PART 2
Turn at for Turn at for

L ROUTE 25A EAST 0.0 0.3 TR NORTH COUNTRY RD 17.3 0.1
R NICHOLLS RD 0.3 0.1 L N. WADING RIVER RD 17.4 2.2
L LOWER SHEEP PASTURE 0.4 2.2 . R HULSE LANDING RD 19.6 0.3
X OLD TOWN RD 2.6 0.0 DELI 19.9 0.0
S SHEEP PASTURE RD 2.6 1.9 S HULSE LANDING RD 19.9 0.8
S NORTH COUNTRY RD 4.5 4.0 L SOUND AV 20.6 2.8
L LOWER ROCKY PT RD 8.5 2.3 R TWOMEY AV 23.5 1.1

BR N ROCKY PT LANDING RD 10.8 1.5 L YOUNGS AV 24.6 1.4
L APRICOT RD 12.3 0.0 R/L ONTO REEVES AV 26.0 2.7
R KING RD 12.3 0.5 TL DOCTOR'S PATH 28.7 0.7
R BROADWAY 12.8 0.0 TR SOUND AV 29.3 1.1
L PRINCE ST 12.9 0.8 L INTO BRIERMERE FARMS 30.4 0.0
R WATER RD 13.6 0.1 SNACK STOP 30.4 0.0
L 25A (USE SIDEWALK!) 13.8 0.1 L SOUND AV (EAST) 30.4 0.3
S NORTH COUNTRY RD 13.9 3.4 R NORTHVILLE TPKE 30.7 1.9

               PART 3                PART 4
Turn at for Turn at for

R MIDDLE RD 32.6 3.1 R WHISKEY RD 48.3 5.4
R DEEP HOLE RD 35.7 1.1 R CANAL RD 53.7 0.3

TR TWOMEY AV 36.8 0.3 BR MILLER PL- MIDDLE IS RD 54.1 0.7
L RILEY AV 37.1 1.0 BL MT SINAI-CORAM RD 54.7 1.8

TL EDWARDS AV 38.1 0.1 X ROUTE 83 56.5 0.0
R MIDDLE COUNTRY RD 38.2 2.3 S MT SINAI-CORAM RD 56.5 0.4
R ROUTE 25A WEST 40.5 2.1 X ROUTE 25A 56.9 0.0
R NORTH COUNTRY RD 42.6 0.1 S MT SINAI-CORAM RD 56.9 0.8
TL NORTH COUNTRY RD 42.7 1.0 L NORTH COUNTRY RD 57.6 2.1
BR NORTH COUNTRY RD 43.6 0.4 S SHEEP PASTURE RD 59.7 1.8
BL NORTH COUNTRY RD 44.1 0.3 L/R LOWER SHEEP PASTURE 61.5 1.9
L RANDALL RD @ BLINKER 44.4 0.9 R BENNETS RD 63.4 0.6

TR ROUTE 25A 45.3 0.9 L ROUTE 25A 64.0 0.8
L WM FLOYD (USE CAUTION) 46.1 2.2 R INTO PARKING LOT 64.8
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